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Master 65 Masculino

Nombre

Noguera Estafi, José Vicente
Camacho Mancha, Juan

Lebrén Patdn, Vicente

Martinez Martinez, José Antonio
Asensio Antequera, Carlos
Serrano Romero De Avila, Antero
Crespo Diaz Cordobés, Jesus
Calero Acosta, Enrique Carlos
Espinosa Novillo, José Maria
Garcia Oteo, Emilio

Martinez Olmedo, Ramon
Laguna Diaz, Vicente

Madrid Diaz, Marcelo

Fernandez Calvillo Sanchez Valdepefias,

Tendero Vera, Satur

Pérez Mufoz, Joaquin

Herrera Pino, Francisco
Fernandez Pefa, Alfonso
Notario Moreno, José Antonio

Linares Tapiador, Antonio

lunes, 2 de marzo de 2026

Club

PHI Grupo Polideportivo
C.D. La Petaca de Cabez
Belmo Muebles Manzan
Independiente

Maratén Ala 14 Ciudad
Los Trotones

Club Maratoniano Quint
PHI Grupo Polideportivo
Club Maratoniano Quint
Almagro Trotén Club
A.C. Manchathon
Atletismo Polcre Ciudad
Valdepefias A.C. - Sistem
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
PHI Grupo Polideportivo
Extenuacion Valdepenas
Belmo Muebles Manzan
Puerta de Bisagra de Tol
C.A. El Pinar - Ejevial

Atletismo Malagdn

VAL

181

243

435

436

587

622

673

717

699

626

742

915

865

890

VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN ARG FUE
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INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOC SOL MIG PED DAI

0

0

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2026

Total Pru
70 2
62 2
58 2
58 2
55 2
50 2
50 2
49 2
48 2
46 2
43 2
38 2
37 2
32 1
22 1
20 1
18 1
17 1
15 1
14 1
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Master 65 Masculino = R Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2026
Nombre Club VAL VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN ARG FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOC SOL MIG PED DAl Total Pru

21 Vera Santos, Javier C.A. Estados del Duque 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 1
22 Barrilero Lépez, José Luis Club Maratoniano Quint 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 1
23 Alises Serrano, Pablo C.A. Ojos del Guadiana 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1
24 Gonzalez Romero, José Rafael C.D. Pozo Norte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Trujillo Gonzalez, Javier Corricollano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Ramos Jiménez, Domingo C.D. Maratén Altomira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Pozo Donoso, Francisco Manuel C.A. Saturno Daimiel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Mufioz Pérez, Luis C.D. Maraton Altomira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Moyano Martin De Lucia, Nicomedes Club Maratoniano Quint 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Moya Madrid, Antonio Club Atletismo Santos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Martinez Almoddvar, Luciano Run Trail Mudela 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Lucerén Peinado, Miguel Angel C.D. Maraton Altomira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Hilario Maso, Benito C.A. Argamasilla de Alba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Vela Palomares, Aurelio Maratén Ala 14 Ciudad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Gonzalez Rivero, Marcial Fondistas de Miguelturr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Garcia Villajos, Juan Pedro C.D. Maratdén Altomira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Garcia Moreno Diaz Benito, Vicente Belmo Muebles Manzan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Fernandez Torroba, José Manuel Independiente 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Diaz Astilleros, Santos Club Maratoniano Quint 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Chacon De Toro, Vicente Atletismo Bolafios 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

lunes, 2 de marzo de 2026
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Master 65 Masculino a carreras Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2026

Nombre Club VAL VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN ARG FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOC SOL MIG PED DAI Total Pru
41 Bautista Aldaria, Rafael Atletismo Bolafios 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Lépez Bueno Navarro, Vicente Vicenteam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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